@é Redfed

FILCOW: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water
Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019

EUROPE CUP ‘ ’\

Programmanr. 352
06/07/2019 - 12:40

Jongens, Beach Flags

10 - 14 jaar
Resultaten Finale

Punten: ILS 2016

Rang
Finale

dis

SCHOLTEN, Daniél

TE HENNEPE, Fabian

DE SMEDT, Lander
LEGRAND, Wout
CLOET, Jasper
HILLEN, Erik
VERHOEEF, Olivier
DEFLANDRE, Theo
DEFLANDRE, Noah
ZIMER, Sasha
ROELANDS, Jani
CROES, Matisse
OOMEN, Dennis
THEISS, Tillman
JANSSENS, Arnout
ABBEEL, Stef
USED ARM

Geb.

05 Redding Brigade Rosmalen
05 Goudse Reddings Brigade

06 RCTAL

06 RCTAL

06  Vrije Zwemmers Wenduine

06 DLRG Region Uetersen

06 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
08 Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
05 Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
08 Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
06  Vrije Zwemmers Wenduine

06 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub
07 Redding Brigade Rosmalen
05  Kusel KiXXX

07 RCTAL

05 Vrije Zwemmers Wenduine

Tid  Pnt

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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#SPORTERSBELEVENMEER
Beleef het, deel het! @ © @

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen
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